
Contr

Pleas

Anle

Asso

Asso

Chun

Eleva

Hoi F

Hong

Loed

Mitsu

Rich 

Shan

Sun F

Taizo

Tak L

Tech

Toki 

Chun

Chev

CKP 

tractors' Perform

Registered

se select and cli

Nam

v Elex Elevator

ociated Enginee

ociation Electric

n Ming Enginee

ator Parts Engin

Fai Lift Enginee

gkong Internatio

dige Asia Limite

ubishi Elevator

Mark Engineer

n On Engineerin

Fai Engineering

oom Elevator C

Lee Elevator En

hfaith Engineeri

Elevator Engin

n Ming Elevator

valier (HK) Lim

 Building Servi

mance Rating (C

d Lift Contracto

Qua

(Asse

(in alphabetic

ick the respectiv

me of Contracto

r Ltd. 

rs, Ltd. 

cal Engineering

ering Co. Ltd. 

neering Compa

ering & Service

onal Terminals 

ed 

r Hong Kong Co

ring Limited 

ng Company Li

g & Equipment

Co.(H.K.)Ltd. 

ngineering Co.,

ing Limited 

neering Ltd. 

r Co. Ltd. 

mited 

ice Systems Ltd

CPR) 

ors 

arterly Contract

Regis

essment period: 

al order based o

ve contractor na

or 

g Limited 

any Limited 

es Ltd. 

Limited 

ompany Limite

mited 

Co., Ltd. 

, Ltd. 

d. 

tors' Performan

stered Lift Cont

 from July 2014

on the Services

ame to access t

Contractor

No. 

RLC92004

RLC01003

RLC02003

RLC88002

RLC78001

RLC87006

RLC01004

RLC07001

ed RLC88005

RLC99001

RLC73002

RLC02002

RLC10001

RLC02001

RLC00002

RLC85002

RLC93002

RLC69001

RLC85001

nce Rating (CPR

ractors  

4 to June 2015)

s Quality Perfor

he contractor's 

r 

Safet

Perform

Ratin

(Note 

4

3

3

2

1

6

4

1

5

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

R) of  

) (Note 1)  

rmance Rating) 

related informa

ty 

mance 

ng  

2) 

S

Per

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ation 

Services Qualit

rformance Rat

(Note 2) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ty 

ting 



Euge

Fujite

Hitac

Hola

KON

Schin

The E

Verte

Chee

Thys

Jekco

Sigm

Light

Nikk

Ring 

Anto

Ben F

Otis E

 

Note 

ene Engineering

ec (HK) Co. Lt

chi Elevator En

ake Hong Kong 

NE Elevator (HK

ndler Lifts (Hon

Express Lift Co

ex Engineering 

erwell Engineer

ssenKrupp Elev

o Elevators Ltd

ma Elevator (HK

thouse Elevator

kin Lifts & Esca

 Hing Engineer

onfield Engineer

Fung Machiner

Elevator Comp

 1: 

The list of

lifts being

having les

and contra

(b)], their 

(a) Contra

(b) Contra

g Co. Limited (N

td. (Note 4)
 

ngineering Co. (

Lifts Ltd. 

K) Ltd. 

ng Kong) Ltd (N

ompany Limited

Limited 

ring Limited 

vator (HK) Limi

d. 

K) Ltd. 

r Engineering L

alators Limited 

ring Services C

ring Co., Ltd. 

ries & Engineer

pany (HK) Limi

f performance r

g inspected by th

ss than five lifts

actors not under

performances a

actors having le

N

actors not under

Note 3)
 

(HK) Ltd. 

Note 5)
 

d 

ited (Note 6)
 

Limited 

o., Ltd. 

ring Ltd 

ited 

rating only show

he EMSD durin

s being inspecte

rtaking any lift 

are not included

ess than five lift

Name of Regist

rtaking any lift 

RLC03002

RLC85005

RLC67001

RLC80005

RLC87001

RLC74002

RLC94001

RLC00001

RLC96002

RLC96001

RLC97001

RLC04002

RLC98003

RLC91002

RLC97004

RLC95002

RLC73001

RLC75004

ws the performa

ng the assessme

ed by the EMSD

maintenance w

d in the list of p

ts being inspect

tered Lift Con

— 

maintenance w

2

5

1

5

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

3

2

4

2

1

4

ance rating of th

ent period. In ot

D during the ass

work during the 

performance rat

ted by the EMS

tractor 

work during the 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Note/註 

(Note/註 

(Note/註 

he contractor w

ther words, for 

sessment period

assessment per

ting. 

D during the as

assessment per

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

7a)  

7b)  

7c)  

who had five or 

those contracto

d [refer to Tabl

riod [refer to Ta

ssessment perio

Contr

riod:  

more 

ors 

e (a)], 

able 

od:  

ractor No. 

— 



Note 

Note 

Note 

Note 

Note 

Holake (H

MTR Cor

Ryoden E

 

 2: 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+  

 

 3: 

Eugene En

on 5 Augu

safety pre

 4: 

Fujitec (H

warning le

present, th

 5: 

Schindler 

2014. A w

At present

 6: 

A lift inci

severe ove

N

HK) Ltd. 

rporation Ltd. 

Elevator Compa

 

 

 

 

ngineering Co. 

ust 2014. The C

cautions were t

HK) Co. Ltd. wa

etter was served

he incident case

Lifts (Hong Ko

warning letter w

t, the incident c

dent happened 

erload. During 

Name of Regist

ny Limited 

No n

recen

perfo

No n

(perf

No n

is be

No n

is be

No n

is be

No n

is les

Limited (Eugen

Court fined Eug

taken. The reco

as involved in a

d in 1/2014 and

e is under crimin

ong) Ltd. was in

was served in 6/2

case is under cri

on 8 October 2

the investigatio

tered Lift Con

non-compliance

nt quarterly ann

ormance index 

non-compliance

formance index

non-compliance

etween 90 and 9

non-compliance

etween 80 and 8

non-compliance

etween 70 and 7

non-compliance

ss than 70 point

ne) was involve

gene for $6,000 

ord of non-comp

a lift incident of

d the record for 

nal proceeding

nvolved in a lif

2014 and the re

iminal proceedi

2014 in an indus

on, the EMSD f

tractor 

e found in both 

nouncements (S

at 100 points in

e found in both 

x at 100 points i

e found in safety

99 points 

e found in safety

89 points 

e found in safety

79 points 

e found in safety

ts 

ed in an industri

on 3 July 2015

pliance will be a

f suspension rop

such non-comp

. 

ft incident of su

cord for such n

ing. 

strial building in

found that there

safety and serv

Safety Star awar

n the two recent

safety and serv

n this quarterly

y aspect and serv

y aspect and serv

y aspect and serv

y aspect and serv

ial incident duri

 regarding her f

announced in th

pe breakage hap

pliance was kep

uspension rope b

on-compliance 

n Kwun Tong. 

 were inadequa

Contr

RLC

RLC

RLC

vices quality asp

rded and the ser

t quarterly anno

vices quality asp

y announcement

rvice quality per

rvice quality per

rvice quality per

rvice quality per

ing rope replace

failure to ensur

he next quarter.

ppened on 13 J

pt for 1 year till

breakage happe

was kept for 1 

The incident w

acies in the main

ractor No. 

C76001 

C78003 

C64001 

pects in two 

rvices quality 

ouncements) 

pects 

t) 

rformance index

rformance index

rformance index

rformance index

ement happened

re that adequate

. 

anuary 2014. A

1/2015. At 

ened on 8 May 

year till 6/2015

was caused by 

ntenance works

x 

x 

x 

x 

d 

e 

A 

5. 

s 



and working procedure of the lift contractor, ThyssenKrupp Elevator (HK) Limited. The EMSD will conduct a 

disciplinary inquiry into the case. 

Note 7a: 

Antonfield Engineering Co., Ltd. (Antonfield) pleaded guilty to the charge for failing to notify the Director of 

Electrical and Mechanical Services for major alteration works on a lift. The Court fined Antonfield for $ 5,000 on 4 

March 2015 for the contravention of the Lift and Escalator (General) Regulation (Cap.618A). Criminal proceeding 

of the case was completed in September 2014. The record of non-compliance will be kept for one year until 9/2015.

Note 7b: 

Ben Fung Machineries & Engineering Ltd. (Ben Fung) was involved in a lift incident of over-travel during 

maintenance happened on 26 January 2014. The Court fined Ben Fung for $ 3,000 on 14 January 2015 regarding her 

failure of inputting the lift fault information and the event details in the log book. The record of non-compliance will 

be kept for one year until 1/2016. 

Note 7c: 

Non-compliance found in safety aspect, thus served with warning letter. The record of non-compliance will be kept 

for one year until 8/2015. 

 


