Registered Lift Contractors

Quarterly Contractors' Performance Rating (CPR) of Registered Lift Contractors

(Assessment period: from July 2014 to June 2015) $^{(\text{Note 1})}$

(in alphabetical order based on the Services Quality Performance Rating)

Please select and click the respective contractor name to access the contractor's related information

Name of Contractor	Contractor No.	Safety Performance Rating (Note 2)	Services Quality Performance Rating (Note 2)
Anlev Elex Elevator Ltd.	RLC92004	*	****
Associated Engineers, Ltd.	RLC01003	*	****
Association Electrical Engineering Limited	RLC02003	*	****
Chun Ming Engineering Co. Ltd.	RLC88002	*	****
Elevator Parts Engineering Company Limited	RLC78001	*	****
Hoi Fai Lift Engineering & Services Ltd.	RLC87006	*	****
Hongkong International Terminals Limited	RLC01004	*	****
Loedige Asia Limited	RLC07001	*	****
Mitsubishi Elevator Hong Kong Company Limited	RLC88005	*	****
Rich Mark Engineering Limited	RLC99001	*	****
Shan On Engineering Company Limited	RLC73002	*	****
Sun Fai Engineering & Equipment Co., Ltd.	RLC02002	*	****
Taizoom Elevator Co.(H.K.)Ltd.	RLC10001	*	****
Tak Lee Elevator Engineering Co., Ltd.	RLC02001	*	****
Techfaith Engineering Limited	RLC00002	*	****
Toki Elevator Engineering Ltd.	RLC85002	*	****
Chun Ming Elevator Co. Ltd.	RLC93002	*	***
Chevalier (HK) Limited	RLC69001	*	***
CKP Building Service Systems Ltd.	RLC85001	*	***

Eugene Engineering Co. Limited (Note 3)	RLC03002	*	***
Fujitec (HK) Co. Ltd. (Note 4)	RLC85005	*	***
Hitachi Elevator Engineering Co. (HK) Ltd.	RLC67001	*	***
Holake Hong Kong Lifts Ltd.	RLC80005	*	***
KONE Elevator (HK) Ltd.	RLC87001	*	***
Schindler Lifts (Hong Kong) Ltd (Note 5)	RLC74002	*	***
The Express Lift Company Limited	RLC94001	*	***
Vertex Engineering Limited	RLC00001	*	***
Cheerwell Engineering Limited	RLC96002	*	**
ThyssenKrupp Elevator (HK) Limited (Note 6)	RLC96001	*	**
Jekco Elevators Ltd.	RLC97001	*	*
Sigma Elevator (HK) Ltd.	RLC04002	*	*
Lighthouse Elevator Engineering Limited	RLC98003	*	-
Nikkin Lifts & Escalators Limited	RLC91002	*	-
Ring Hing Engineering Services Co., Ltd.	RLC97004	*	-
Antonfield Engineering Co., Ltd.	RLC95002		(Note/註 7a)
Ben Fung Machineries & Engineering Ltd	RLC73001		(Note/註 7b)
Otis Elevator Company (HK) Limited	RLC75004		(Note/註 7c)

Note 1:

The list of performance rating only shows the performance rating of the contractor who had five or more lifts being inspected by the EMSD during the assessment period. In other words, for those contractors having less than five lifts being inspected by the EMSD during the assessment period [refer to Table (a)], and contractors not undertaking any lift maintenance work during the assessment period [refer to Table (b)], their performances are not included in the list of performance rating.

(a) Contractors having less than five lifts being inspected by the EMSD during the assessment period:

Name of Registered Lift Contractor Contractor No.

(b) Contractors not undertaking any lift maintenance work during the assessment period:

Name of Registered Lift Contractor

Contractor No.

Holake (HK) Ltd. RLC76001

MTR Corporation Ltd. RLC78003

Ryoden Elevator Company Limited RLC64001

Note 2:

* +****	No non-compliance found in both safety and services quality aspects in two
	recent quarterly announcements (Safety Star awarded and the services quality
	performance index at 100 points in the two recent quarterly announcements)
* +***	No non-compliance found in both safety and services quality aspects
	(performance index at 100 points in this quarterly announcement)
★ + * **	No non-compliance found in safety aspect and service quality performance index
	is between 90 and 99 points
★ + ★ ★	No non-compliance found in safety aspect and service quality performance index
	is between 80 and 89 points
★ +★	No non-compliance found in safety aspect and service quality performance index
	is between 70 and 79 points
*	No non-compliance found in safety aspect and service quality performance index
	is less than 70 points

Note 3:

Eugene Engineering Co. Limited (Eugene) was involved in an industrial incident during rope replacement happened on 5 August 2014. The Court fined Eugene for \$6,000 on 3 July 2015 regarding her failure to ensure that adequate safety precautions were taken. The record of non-compliance will be announced in the next quarter.

Note 4:

Fujitec (HK) Co. Ltd. was involved in a lift incident of suspension rope breakage happened on 13 January 2014. A warning letter was served in 1/2014 and the record for such non-compliance was kept for 1 year till 1/2015. At present, the incident case is under criminal proceeding.

Note 5:

Schindler Lifts (Hong Kong) Ltd. was involved in a lift incident of suspension rope breakage happened on 8 May 2014. A warning letter was served in 6/2014 and the record for such non-compliance was kept for 1 year till 6/2015. At present, the incident case is under criminal proceeding.

Note 6:

A lift incident happened on 8 October 2014 in an industrial building in Kwun Tong. The incident was caused by severe overload. During the investigation, the EMSD found that there were inadequacies in the maintenance works

and working procedure of the lift contractor, ThyssenKrupp Elevator (HK) Limited. The EMSD will conduct a disciplinary inquiry into the case.

Note 7a:

Antonfield Engineering Co., Ltd. (Antonfield) pleaded guilty to the charge for failing to notify the Director of Electrical and Mechanical Services for major alteration works on a lift. The Court fined Antonfield for \$5,000 on 4 March 2015 for the contravention of the Lift and Escalator (General) Regulation (Cap.618A). Criminal proceeding of the case was completed in September 2014. The record of non-compliance will be kept for one year until 9/2015.

Note 7b:

Ben Fung Machineries & Engineering Ltd. (Ben Fung) was involved in a lift incident of over-travel during maintenance happened on 26 January 2014. The Court fined Ben Fung for \$ 3,000 on 14 January 2015 regarding her failure of inputting the lift fault information and the event details in the log book. The record of non-compliance will be kept for one year until 1/2016.

Note 7c:

Non-compliance found in safety aspect, thus served with warning letter. The record of non-compliance will be kept for one year until 8/2015.